South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 11:54:20 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 5188 General Bill, By Quinn

A Bill to provide that of the seven members of the Trustees of School District Number 5 in Lexington and Richland
Counties, four must reside in Lexington County and three must reside in Richland County, to provide that all must be elected
from election seats which are numbered one through seven, declare the most recently filled seat for an unexpired term by the
Lexington County Board of Education vacant and require that it must be filled by a qualified elector of Richland County at an
election to be conducted at the time of the general election.

05/03/94
05/18/94
05/24/94
05/25/94
05/26/94
05/26/94
05/26/94
05/26/94
05/27/94
05/27/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-9
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 24, 1994 HJ-33

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 25, 1994 HJ-20

Read second time HJ-10

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 31, 1994 HJ-37

Reconsidered HJ-46

Amended HJ-46

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-46

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-7

Page 1 of 1



