

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 5188 General Bill, By Quinn

A Bill to provide that of the seven members of the Trustees of School District Number 5 in Lexington and Richland Counties, four must reside in Lexington County and three must reside in Richland County, to provide that all must be elected from election seats which are numbered one through seven, declare the most recently filled seat for an unexpired term by the Lexington County Board of Education vacant and require that it must be filled by a qualified elector of Richland County at an election to be conducted at the time of the general election.

05/03/94	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-9
05/18/94	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 24, 1994 HJ-33
05/24/94	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 25, 1994 HJ-20
05/25/94	House	Read second time HJ-10
05/26/94	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 31, 1994 HJ-37
05/26/94	House	Reconsidered HJ-46
05/26/94	House	Amended HJ-46
05/26/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-46
05/27/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
05/27/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-7